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E X T R A  O P T I O N S

D I M E N S I O N S

Length x Width x Height (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Track Front / Rear (mm)

Number of Seats

Curb Weight (kg)

Gross Vehicle Mass (GVM) (kg)

Maximum Payload (kg)

Trunk Space (L)

4891 / 1937 / 1680

2998

1656 / 1663

5

2230

2680

450

660 

Premium Seat & Audio Pack

Electric Towbar

Color - Arctic White 

€ 3.990,00

€ 1.290,00

- 

€57. 9 9 0 , 0 0

€6 1 . 9 9 0 , 0 0

G9 from

G9 LONG RANGE from

Total

1. The vehicle configuration information is only applicable to the corresponding models produced within a certain production month; the vehicle configuration information for other production months may vary. The battery range and charging time are for reference only and vary depending on real-world circumstances. The configuration table is only for reference, and the actual situation should be based on the actual vehicles 
sold by the sales store. XPENG has the right to explain and reserves the right to change technical parameters, configuration, and other product information within the scope enforced by laws and regulations.

2. Unless otherwise noted, the performance data in the table has been obtained from tests using standard configuration models.

3. XPILOT Advanced Driver Assistance System is an assistance function only; it cannot cope with all traffic, weather, and road conditions. The driver must always pay attention and observe the current road conditions. If the automatic assist driving system fails to provide proper steering assistance or fails to maintain a proper distance and speed, the driver must actively intervene. Please read all information about XPILOT in 
the driver manual to better understand the limitations of this system. The driver should be aware of these restrictions before using XPILOT. Please be cautious during complex and dynamic traffic conditions, icy and snowy roads, wet and slippery weather, stagnant or muddy roads, poor visibility, rugged mountain roads, or highway exits.

4. Rear privacy glass is only used for the rear side and rear triangle windows—not the rear windscreen.

5. The acceleration data has been obtained through controlled tests, and the actual 0-100 km/h acceleration capability may vary due to different driving skills, battery capacity, battery temperature, road conditions, etc.

6. The actual range may differ from the calculated WLTP range, depending on the driving style, speed, number of passengers, vehicle load, outdoor temperature, air conditioner use, terrain, vehicle condition, etc.

7. The AC and DC charging times are the result of XPENG Laboratory tests; the actual charging times for users may vary depending on the vehicle status, charging facilities, and environmental conditions.

8. The 33 m braking distance is the minimum number recorded with 19” Michelin tires. The data comes from XPENG Laboratory, where the vehicle is tested in specific loading, SOC, and environmental conditions.




